1
MX370104A-E-I-1
Slide 1
For MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
MX370104A
Multi-Carrier IQproducerTM
Product Introduction
ANRITSU CORPORATION
Measurement Business Center Wireless Measurement Div.
V1.00
MX370104A-E-I-1
Slide 2
Ordering Information
Model/Order
 No.
Name Remarks
Required MG3700A Vector Signal Generator
J0017F Power cord, 2.6 m  1 pc
J1276 LAN Straight  cable  1 pc, 10 cm, For U link connect ion on Rear panel
P0020 Compact Flash 64 MB 1 pc
J1254 Compact Flash Adapter  1 pc
Z0742 MG3700A CD-ROM  1 pc, Main frame operat ion manual, IQproducer operation manual,
Standard waveform operat ion manual, IQproducer software
MG3700A-001 Rubidium Refe rence Oscillator Aging rate : ±1 × 10–10/Month
MG3700A-002 Mechanical Attenuator Standard Electron Attenuator is changed into M echanical
Attenuator.
MG3700A-011 Upper Frequency 6 GHz Standard “250 kHz to 3 GHz” is extended to “250 kHz to 6 GHz.”
Recommended MG3700A-021 ARB Memory Upgrade  512 M s ample Standard “128 Msample/channel × 2” is extended to “256
M sample/channel × 2.”
Required MX370104A Mult i-carrier IQproducer
W2495A E MG3700A operation manual
W2496A E MG3700A IQproducer operat ion manual